World /e

Aid & Relief Department

Order Summary: S25048 Ship Date: December 03, 2025
Recipient: YWAM - Youth With A Mission - Burundi

Description Qty. UofM Lot # Condition Manufacturer
Brand Name Expiration Date Serial Model Pallet
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,538 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23727
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 293 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 23940
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,360 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24065
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,888 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24069
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,395 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24072
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 620 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24075
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 714 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24077
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,385 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24079
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,460 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24082
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,150 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24083
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,310 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24085
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,260 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24087
MEN'S T-SHIRTS 1,200 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24088
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MEN'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS

MEN'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS

MEN'S T-SHIRTS
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES
VARIOUS

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT
VARIOUS

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT
VARIOUS

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT
VARIOUS

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT
VARIOUS
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1,760 PIECE

1,200 PIECE
1,097 PIECE
336 PIECE
329 PIECE
352 PIECE
378 PIECE
359 PIECE
311 PIECE
344 PIECE
1,104 PIECE
645 PIECE
535 PIECE

550 PIECE

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

BRAND NEW

VARIOUS
24091

VARIOUS
24094

VARIOUS
24095

VARIOUS
23872

VARIOUS
23946

VARIOUS
24041

VARIOUS
24042

VARIOUS
24047

VARIOUS
23254

VARIOUS
24026

VARIOUS
23939

VARIOUS
24076

VARIOUS
24078

VARIOUS
24086
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WOMEN'S T-SHIRT 1,695 PIECE BRAND NEW VARIOUS
VARIOUS 24096
SCHOOL DESK CHAIRS 36 UNIT

24159
SCHOOL DESKS 101 UNIT

24158
BAR SOAP 240 UNIT

23559
SHAMPOO 240 BOTTLE

23572
HAIR BRUSH/COMB 240 UNIT

23558
TOOTHBRUSH 960 UNIT

23553
TOOTHPASTE 480 UNIT

23554
WIPES 240 UNIT

23556
TISSUES 240 UNIT

23551
BATH TOWEL 240 UNIT

23548
WASH CLOTH 480 UNIT

23555
RAZORS 720 UNIT

23557
DEODERANT 480 UNIT

23552
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DRAWSTRING BAGS

FRISBEE, VARIOUS COLORS AND STYLES

SCISSORS

NOTEBOOKS

NOTEBOOKS

FOLDERS

PENCILS

CRAYONS

RULERS

PENCIL SHARPENER

GLUE STICK

ERASERS

PENCIL POUCH, BAG

BLANKETS
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240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

1,200 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

240 UNIT

23560

23549

23565

23562

23563

23564

24160

23566

23567

23568

23569

23570

23561

23550
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BIBLES 240 UNIT

23609
BED MATTRESS, VARIOUS TYPES 7 UNIT

23937
4-GALLON BUCKET 240 UNIT

24046

WHP_OB505_SHP_MAN.rpt Page 5 of 5



