

Order Summary: S25048 Ship Date: December 03, 2025

Recipient: YWAM - Youth With A Mission - Burundi

Description Brand Name	Qty. UofM Expiration Date	Lot # Serial	Condition Model	Manufacturer Pallet
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,538 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23727
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	293 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23940
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,360 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24065
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,888 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24069
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,395 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24072
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	620 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24075
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	714 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24077
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,385 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24079
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,460 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24082
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,150 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24083
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,310 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24085
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,260 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24087
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,200 PIECE		BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24088



Aid & Relief Department

MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,760 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24091
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,200 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24094
MEN'S T-SHIRTS VARIOUS	1,097 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24095
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	336 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23872
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	329 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23946
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	352 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24041
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	378 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24042
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	359 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24047
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	311 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23254
MEN'S SWEATERS/HOODIES VARIOUS	344 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24026
WOMEN'S T-SHIRT VARIOUS	1,104 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 23939
WOMEN'S T-SHIRT VARIOUS	645 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24076
WOMEN'S T-SHIRT VARIOUS	535 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24078
WOMEN'S T-SHIRT VARIOUS	550 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24086



Aid & Relief Department

WOMEN'S T-SHIRT VARIOUS	1,695 PIECE	BRAND NEW	VARIOUS 24096
SCHOOL DESK CHAIRS	36 UNIT		24159
SCHOOL DESKS	101 UNIT		24158
BAR SOAP	240 UNIT		23559
SHAMPOO	240 BOTTLE		23572
HAIR BRUSH/COMB	240 UNIT		23558
TOOTHBRUSH	960 UNIT		23553
TOOTHPASTE	480 UNIT		23554
WIPES	240 UNIT		23556
TISSUES	240 UNIT		
BATH TOWEL	240 UNIT		23551
WASH CLOTH	480 UNIT		23548
RAZORS	720 UNIT		23555
DEODERANT	480 UNIT		23557
			23552



Aid & Relief Department

DRAWSTRING BAGS	240 UNIT	23560
FRISBEE, VARIOUS COLORS AND STYLES	240 UNIT	23549
SCISSORS	240 UNIT	23565
NOTEBOOKS	240 UNIT	23562
NOTEBOOKS	240 UNIT	23563
FOLDERS	240 UNIT	23564
PENCILS	1,200 UNIT	24160
CRAYONS	240 UNIT	23566
RULERS	240 UNIT	23567
PENCIL SHARPENER	240 UNIT	23568
GLUE STICK	240 UNIT	23569
ERASERS	240 UNIT	23570
PENCIL POUCH, BAG	240 UNIT	
BLANKETS	240 UNIT	23561
		23550



BIBLES 240 UNIT

23609

BED MATTRESS, VARIOUS TYPES 7 UNIT 23937

4-GALLON BUCKET 240 UNIT 24046

WHP_OB505_SHP_MAN.rpt